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Queven 2020

LEGROS Maxime

LE BRUN Alexandre

LE BRUN Nicolas
FAURIE Hugo
LE BRUN Tim
LEBRETON Eliott

ECHELARD Matthieu

CALVEZ Quentin

TOUCHARD Baptiste
LAPLANE Clément

POUPAERT Lucas

MAURICE Valentin

LEMEE Antoine
SAUREL Hugo
MIRAL Alexis
NASSY Gilles
JACQUI Guerric
SEBILLOT Ilan
ROUSSET Jacques
LE GUEN Paul
THIOU Jordan

DECROIX Guillaume

MOSTINI Julien

LE MINOR Marvin

URVOIS Patrice
JEAN Romain
JOUBIN Louis
DUMONT Jean
JOUAN Florian

DINARD
FRESLONNIERE
FRESLONNIERE
LACANAU
FRESLONNIERE
ANGERS
BIARRITZ

VAL QUEVEN
ST SAMSON
CORNOUAILLE
DINARD
BRETAGNE

RENNES ST JACQUES
NANTES VIGNEUX
NANTES VIGNEUX
RENNES ST JACQUES

PALMOLA

NANTES VIGNEUX

FRESLONNIERE
VAL QUEVEN
VAL QUEVEN
LACANAU
CARANTEC
DINARD

LAC AU DUC
ISABELLA
FOURQUEUX
ISABELLA
VAL QUEVEN

T1
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74
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T2 Tot
72 138
72 142
72 143
72 | 145
71 145
72 | 146
70 146
70 | 146
77 147
73 147
72 147
70 | 147
72 148
76 149
74 150
74 150
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74 151
74 151
73 151
76 152
75 152
73 152
77 153
77 153
73 153
79 154
76 154
82 155
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LOUSTAUNAU Francois-Xavier

GUITTON Mathéo
MOLLER Antoine
LOQUEN Yann

HILY Yann

LE JEUNE Anis

DE LA GATINAIS Loic
REGNIER Julien
GUILLEMIN Charles
GRIFFON Arthur
EVANNO Dagan
PETRON Kevin
MENARD Franck
LOUAIL Baptiste

LE NAVENEC Clément
THIOU Stéphane
SARAZIN Aubin
OLIVO Maxime
COLLEAUX Olivier
HEYLEN Pierre
GINGUENE Sébastien
BENETEAU Cedric
MOELLO Pierre
MARTINS Fernando
LE GALL Antoine
LUCAS Vincent
WATTEL Alexandre

PASQUET DU FAY Laurent

GUIGUENO Dominique
GUILBAUD Baptiste

LACANAU
SAINT-BRIEUC
VAL QUEVEN
DINARD

L'ODET

CABOURG LE HOME
GRANVILLE
NANTES ERDRE
MARCILLY
TOURAINE

ST LAURENT
PLENEUF VAL ANDRE
VAL QUEVEN
FRESLONNIERE
VAL QUEVEN

VAL QUEVEN

CAP MALO

BADEN

RENNES ST JACQUES
NANTES VIGNEUX
NANTES ERDRE
CICE BLOSSAC

VAL QUEVEN
ROCHEFORT
CORNOUAILLE
L'ODET

LES ORMES

CICE BLOSSAC
PLOEMEUR
FRESLONNIERE

75
75
76
78
78
80
80
77
77
78
80
80
75
78
78
79
80
79
81
82
75
80
80
82
83
84
76
78
80
82

80
80
79
77
77
75
75
79
79
78
76
76
82
79
79
78
77
79
77
76
84
79
79
77
76
75
84
82
80
78

155
155
155
155
155
155
155
156
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
157
158
158
158
159
159
159
159
159
159
160
160
160
160

Hommes
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78
78
78
78
78
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84
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86
86

MARSILI Romain
BIARD Victor
VOCHEL Eric
TCHIDEMIAN Olivier
GERARD Clément
CHEVALLIER Martin
MAURET Maxime
REMY Victor
COUSTANS Matthias
QUEINNEC Victor
PERON Dorian
RAMBAUD Patrick
SALAUN Hervé
QUEGUINER Louis-Claude
CAMPAN Nicolas
ARCHER Théophile
HELIAS Francois
FALCHER Ewen
NICOLLE Thierry
JIRSA Pavel

RIFFIOD Jérome
HERVE Alexandre
DUVAL Romuald
ANDRE Dylan
FAUCHEUX Arthur
MONDESIR Gérald
LAGRASSIERE Xavier
RIFFIOD Jean

GOSSE Antoine

LE BREC Guillaume

BOURBON
CARQUEFOU

RCF LA BOULIE

ST LAURENT
PRIEURE

OMAHA BEACH
RENNES ST JACQUES
CICE BLOSSAC
VAUDREUIL
CHIBERTA

VAL QUEVEN
MORFONTAINE
BRETAGNE

VAL QUEVEN

LE CROISIC

CICE BLOSSAC

ILE D'OR

LANNIRON QUIMPER
VAL QUEVEN

VAL QUEVEN

CAP MALO

PORNIC

VAL QUEVEN
L'ODET

ODET

CARQUEFOU

BELLE ILE

CAP MALO
MASSANE
PLOEMEUR
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79
83
83
83
84
83
85
83
84
84
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81
80
84
84
84
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83
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Hommes
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100
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107
108
109
110
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RAOUL Nicolas
CARRIL Thierry

GUILLEMOTEAU Maxim

HOCEPIED Simon
POULIN Zéphyr

MARLIAC--BERGEUN Pierre

COLLIOU Simon
KERRIEN Lanig
MAGREAULT Baptiste
DOUBLET Tom
FOURDAN Christophe
BIHANNIC Simon
MOSTINI Grégoire
FRUCHART Louis
PICHON Stephane
BOULVAIS Bertrand
ANDRE Didier
MARREC Matthieu
KERRIEN Stéphane
SCHWEIZER Stephane
GONCALVES Olivier
THOMAS Christophe
DE LA GATINAIS Maél
NICOLAS Alain

BRETAGNE
VAL QUEVEN

CICE BLOSSAC
CARQUEFOU

RCF LA BOULIE

VAL QUEVEN
L'ODET

VAL QUEVEN
CARQUEFOU
DINARD
VALQUEVEN

VAL QUEVEN
L'ODET

LILLE METROPOLE
BADEN

LAC AU DUC

L'ODET

PLOEMEUR

VAL QUEVEN

VAL QUEVEN
PLOEMEUR

RENNES ST JACQUES
RENNES ST JACQUES
PLOEMEUR

88
90
81
96
85
87
93
85
89
89
84
87
88
94
88
94
96
97
94
100
95
96
102
91

80
78
88
73
86
85
80
89
86
86
92
89
88
83
90
85
84
85
92
89
95
101
103
999

168
168
169
169
171
172
173
174
175
175
176
176
176
177
178
179
180
182
186
189
190
197
205
1090

Hommes



Valqueven 2020

19/11/2020

O 00 N O U1 NN W B

N N N N B R = s R = [ S
NSRRIV PIRSE LT LETGHRED o o

Queven 2020

FALCHER Emma
FOUILLET Constance
MAHE Candice
ARCHER Inés
COQUARD Ophelie
GUILLE Manon
LOCATELLI Carlotta
DIVET Lou
LYONNET Barbara
ROUEILLE Lauranne
MEYER Marie-Sara
COQUENTIN Valérie
LOUSSOUARN Ines
FLANDIN Virginie
LEGRIS Armance
GUITTON Camille
DELTOMBE Lou

LE HELLOCO Albane
BOUTINEAU Anne-Charlotte
MERCIER Victoria
GOUREAU Valerie
LE LOREC Agathe
URVOIS Christelle
MATHY Marie
MASSERAN Andréa
FOURDAN Lou
GAUCHARD Hedda
BIHAN Alexane

LANNIRON QUIMPER

FRESLONNIERE
DINARD

CICE BLOSSAC
ILED'OR

LA DOMANGERE
PRIEURE

CICE BLOSSAC
CARQUEFOU
L'ODET
SAVENAY

ST LAURENT
ST SAMSON
SABLES D'OR
GRANVILLE
SAINT-BRIEUC
ILED'OR
GRANVILLE
PERIGUEUX
NANTES ERDRE
ST GILLES X VIE
BADEN

LACAU DUC
NANTES ERDRE

LANNIRON QUIMPER

ST LAURENT
FRESLONNIERE
VAL QUEVEN

™

69
69
68
71
76
76
75
74
76
81
79
78
76
81
84
82
78
85
85
82
82
88
83
85
88
88
90
95

T2
71
71
73
74
71
72
77
79
78
75
77
79
82
78
76
79
84
77
81
85
87
82
88
87
86
87
88
88

Tot
140
140
141
145
147
148
152
153
154
156
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
162
166
167
169
170
171
172
174
175
178
183

Dames



